
St.	John	Vianney	School	
Faculty	&	Staff	
2023-24	
	
Administration	
	 	
Principal	 	 	 	 Mrs.	Caryn	DeMello	 	 	 cdemello@sjvkailua.org	 	
Administration	Assistant	 	 Mrs.	Annie	Chee	 	 	 sjvadmin@sjvkailua.org	
Business	Coordinator	 	 Mrs.	Therese	Campos					 	 tcampos@sjvkailua.org	
	
Faculty	
	
Early	Learning	Center	ELC3		 Mrs.	Mary	D’Avirro	 	 	 mdavirro@sjvkailua.org	
	 	 	 	 	 Mrs.	Jaylene	Lum	 	 	 jalum@sjvkailua.org	
Early	Learning	Center	ELC	4	 Mrs.	Allison	Lum	 	 	 alum@sjvkailua.org		

Mrs.	Allison	Lee	 	 	 alee@sjvkailua.org	
Kindergarten			 	 	 Mrs.	Melissa	Nicolas	 	 	 mnicolas@sjvkailua.org	
Grade	1	 	 	 	 Mrs.	Kailee	Alexander	 	 kalexander@sjvkailua.org	
Grade	2	 	 	 	 Ms.	Grace	Pettit	 	 	 gpettit@sjvkailua.org	
Grade	3	 	 	 	 Mrs.	Kathleen	Porteus	 	 kporteus@sjvkailua.org	
Grade	4	 	 	 	 Mrs.	Earleen	Victorino	 	 evictorino@sjvkailua.org	
Grade	5	 	 	 	 Mrs.	Delta	Tereschuk	 	 dtereschuk@sjvkailua.org	
Grade	6	Homeroom	 	 	 Mrs.	Shannon	Ronald	 	 sronald@sjvkailua.org	
Gr.	6-8	Science		
Gr.	6	Social	Studies	&	Religion	
Grade	7	Homeroom		 	 	 Mrs.	Tammy	Kaneaiakala	 	 tkaneaiakala@sjvkailua.org	
Gr.	PK-8	Physical	Education	
Gr.	7	&	8	Religion	
Grade	8	Homeroom		 	 	 Mrs.	Jamie	DeRego	 	 	 jderego@sjvkailua.org	 	
Gr.	7	&	8	Social	Studies	 	
Gr.	6-8	Language	Arts	
Gr.	3	Religion	
Art	 	 	 	 	 Mrs.	April	Jessee	 	 	 ajessee@sjvkailua.org	
Computer	 	 	 	 Ms.	Karli-Jo	Carlton	 	 	 kcarlton@sjvkailua.org	
Counselor	 	 	 	 Ms.	Kapi’i	DeMello	 	 	 kdemello@sjvkailua.org	
Hula	(1-8)	 	 	 	 Mr.	Jack	McKeague	 	 	 leihuluhiwa@gmail.com	
Japanese	Language	(ELC3-Gr.	8)	 Mrs.	Hiroko	Toma	 	 	 htoma@sjvkailua.org	
Music	(K-3),	Band	 	 	 Mrs.	Danielle	Novak	 	 	 djones@sjvkailua.org	
Music	(PK,	4-8),	Orchestra	 	 Ms.	Sarah	Young	 	 	 syoung@sjvkailua.org	
Choir	
Reading	Lab		 	 	 	 Mrs.	Kathleen	Dudevoir	 	 kdudevoir@sjvkailua.org	
Rdg.	Resource	Ctr.	 	 	 Ms.	Jaymie	Lum	 	 	 jaymie@sjvkailua.org	
Technology	Resource	 	 Mr.	Gordon	Horiuchi		 	 ghoriuchi@sjvkailua.org	
	
	
	 	 	
	


